
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 February 2023

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 539090 7/5222

 2 TIGGERLONG INDI Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2H. Finn 543525 6/5126

 3 LET'S GO ACTION Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 540239 7/6234

 4 HESTON'S MATE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Anesbury 545233 5/4204

 5 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Weighted points score SHP, 20/02/2023, R12 5P 3M 2P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 9/8253

 6 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R11, M 2M (FEL)P 4P 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 17/13250

 7 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 549711 7/5201

 8 NO INVITE 2 Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Ellis 556854 4/3276

 9 HAZARD ALERT Last start winner WAG, 03/02/2023, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Clare 560438 1/0151

 10 TAMMY TURBO Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R1, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/082

 11 SOLID TANK Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1S. Ellis 557697 4/3264

 12 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 5/4204

 13 SASSY LEYLAH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2S. Kemp 553669 3/2195

 14 MR. NIXON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0138

 15 MARIONVALE LASS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4S. Fothergill 555673 1/0123

 16 IMMIE BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 10/02/2023, R11, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/296

 17 PAMJAMS IMP Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4105

 18 PAMJAMS OVERTIME 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/1102

 19 CAWBOURNE OSCAR Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1B. Talbot 552857 4/399

 20 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 10/02/2023, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539648 7/5138

 21 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2B. Smith 544419 6/2246

 22 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R11, M 4M 2P 5P 5/1B. Fothergill 528259 13/12226

 23 ELECTRIC LADY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/02/2023, R8, P 7P 3P 3Y 5/1D. Ashton 537766 8/5212

 24 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 20/02/2023, R2, M 6M 1M 2P 5/1K. Keys 501339 12/2186

 25 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1B. Talbot 550276 4/3156

 26 KING MISSILE Weighted points score RIS, 11/02/2023, R3, Y 6Y 2P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 542276 5/4156

 27 SYCAMORE TRICKY Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4J. Tuovi 557128 1/0149

 28 JOHNNY WAGGA Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1138

 29 FURIOUS FRANK Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4D. Breust 546428 1/0138
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 30 FIONN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 4/3138

 31 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R4, P 4P 8P 1P 5/1C. Glascott 550019 4/3117

 32 FRONT ROW 3 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3117

 33 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1108

 34 HAWKE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Bates 532681 5/0105

 35 HENRY THE HAWK 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1P. Reid 539089 4/3102

 36 ALTHEA RUTH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4C. Buick 556992 1/0100

 37 DANA TINY Weighted points score TEM, 10/01/2023, R6, P 7P 7P 2P 5/3P. Reid 551666 2/196

 38 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/475

 39 DANA MAGGIE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/363

 40 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/260
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 1 NO INVITE 2 Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Ellis 556854 4/3276

 2 HAZARD ALERT Last start winner WAG, 03/02/2023, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Clare 560438 1/0151

 3 TAMMY TURBO Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R1, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/082

 4 SOLID TANK Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1S. Ellis 557697 4/3264

 5 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 5/4204

 6 SASSY LEYLAH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2S. Kemp 553669 3/2195

 7 MR. NIXON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0138

 8 MARIONVALE LASS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4S. Fothergill 555673 1/0123

 9 IMMIE BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 10/02/2023, R11, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/296

 10 PAMJAMS IMP Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4105

 11 PAMJAMS OVERTIME 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/1102

 12 CAWBOURNE OSCAR Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1B. Talbot 552857 4/399

 13 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 10/02/2023, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539648 7/5138

 14 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2B. Smith 544419 6/2246

 15 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R11, M 4M 2P 5P 5/1B. Fothergill 528259 13/12226

 16 ELECTRIC LADY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/02/2023, R8, P 7P 3P 3Y 5/1D. Ashton 537766 8/5212

 17 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 20/02/2023, R2, M 6M 1M 2P 5/1K. Keys 501339 12/2186

 18 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1B. Talbot 550276 4/3156

 19 KING MISSILE Weighted points score RIS, 11/02/2023, R3, Y 6Y 2P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 542276 5/4156

 20 SYCAMORE TRICKY Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4J. Tuovi 557128 1/0149

 21 FURIOUS FRANK Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4D. Breust 546428 1/0138

 22 JOHNNY WAGGA Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1138

 23 FIONN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 4/3138

 24 FRONT ROW 3 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3117

 25 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R4, P 4P 8P 1P 5/1C. Glascott 550019 4/3117

 26 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1108

 27 HAWKE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Bates 532681 5/0105

 28 HENRY THE HAWK 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1P. Reid 539089 4/3102

 29 ALTHEA RUTH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4C. Buick 556992 1/0100

 30 DANA TINY Weighted points score TEM, 10/01/2023, R6, P 7P 7P 2P 5/3P. Reid 551666 2/196

 31 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/475
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 32 DANA MAGGIE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/363

 33 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SWISH CHICK Last start winner WAG, 10/02/2023, R1, P 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2P. Reid 533473 17/12252

 2 SNORKERS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/02/2023, R1, P 3P 3P 3P 2/1/1L. Holmes 538068 9/8271

 3 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R11, M 6M 3M 3M 2/1/2A. Clare 508958 13/11271

 4 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Weighted points score SHP, 20/02/2023, R7 3P 1P 5P 2/1/2S. Kemp 550294 7/6231

 5 TIGGERLONG GILL 1 Weighted points score NOW, 20/02/2023, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Keys 555079 6/5303

 6 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 539090 7/5222

 7 TIGGERLONG INDI Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2H. Finn 543525 6/5126

 8 LET'S GO ACTION Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 540239 7/6234

 9 HESTON'S MATE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Anesbury 545233 5/4204

 10 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Weighted points score SHP, 20/02/2023, R12 5P 3M 2P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 9/8253

 11 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R11, M 2M (FEL)P 4P 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 17/13250

 12 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 549711 7/5201
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 1 LET'S GO DEAN Last start placegetter BGC, 05/02/2023, R2, 3 2P M/1G. Mitchell 561830 0/0134

 2 TAYLEN BALE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 14/02/2023, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1F. Herbert 539766 0/0116

 3 DANA PAULINE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 560970 0/098

 4 LET'S GO MARTY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R1, P 3P 6P M/1G. Mitchell 561825 0/083

 5 DANA BILLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 28/01/2023, R1, Y 8P 3Y M/1R. Mcdonald 561603 0/074

 6 CRYING TIGER First start M/1A. Clare 560440 0/00

 7 MINI COOPER ICON Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/02/2023, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/060

 8 CAWBOURNE FLINT Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/02/2023, R1, P 5P M/1B. Talbot 557226 0/050

 9 CHASIN' FREDDY Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/078

 10 SLICK ZEUS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/01/2023, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1S. Kemp 554967 0/070

 11 FLEX UP 1 Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R1, P 8P 4P 8P M/1C. Cooney 557981 0/064

 12 LET'S GO MERV Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R2, P 4P 5P M/1G. Mitchell 561829 0/057

 13 CHASING ANDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/052

 14 GO GO REBEL Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R1, P 6P 6P M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/044

 15 ADAL BALE Weighted points score BEN, 23/11/2022, R3 8P 6P 5P M/1F. Herbert 549935 0/042

 16 KALIKA Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R1, P 7P 4P 8P M/1G. Herbert 551135 0/042

 17 HERMINE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1S. Felke 549942 0/042

 18 SYCAMORE DAISY Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R2, P 7P 6P M/1J. Tuovi 546807 0/039

 19 PAMJAMS DORA Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R2, P 6P 8P M/1C. Glascott 547865 0/035
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 1 HESTON'S MATE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Anesbury 545233 5/4204

 2 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Weighted points score SHP, 20/02/2023, R12 5P 3M 2P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 9/8253

 3 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R11, M 2M (FEL)P 4P 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 17/13250

 4 NO INVITE 1 Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Ellis 556854 4/3276

 5 ASTON MASTER Dropping in grade WAG, 10/02/2023, R1, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1D. Breust 527177 11/8169

 6 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 10/02/2023, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539648 7/5138

 7 ASTON WHISKY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R6, P 3P 1P 8P 5/3B. Talbot 547283 5/1213

 8 ELECTRIC LADY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/02/2023, R8, P 7P 3P 3Y 5/1D. Ashton 537766 8/5212

 9 ASTON PIVOT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3B. Talbot 546066 5/1204

 10 DYNAMIC Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R3, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 7/6192

 11 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/02/2023, R2, M 6M 1M 2P 5/1K. Keys 501339 12/2186

 12 TIGGERLONG ZAP 3 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0174

 13 FIONN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R8, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 4/3138

 14 TIN MAN 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R10, Y 2Y 4Y 2Y 5/4D. Ashton 531341 3/0128

 15 FRONT ROW 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3117

 16 HAWKE'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Bates 532681 5/0105

 17 HENRY THE HAWK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1P. Reid 539089 4/3102

 18 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/363

7 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 February 2023 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 February 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROWDY REBEL Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 1P 6Y 5P 5/2J. Fothergill 553652 3/2163

 2 SEABORG BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 2P 5Y 1P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 553043 3/2200

 3 SASSY LEYLAH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2S. Kemp 553669 3/2195

 4 MR. NIXON 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0138

 5 MARIONVALE LASS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4S. Fothergill 555673 1/0123

 6 KINGS OF DIVAS Last start Provincial winner WAG, 03/02/2023, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4G. Mckinnon 553065 3/0207

 7 WESTSIDE HITMAN Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545291 3/0222

 8 TIGGERLONG ZAP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0174

 9 WILCANNIA RAY Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1165

 10 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R10, P 7P 4P (FEL)P 5/3B. Talbot 557223 2/1162

 11 SIN NOMBRE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3A. Della Bosca 552238 2/1162

 12 ASTON MACALLAN Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R10, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3B. Talbot 550306 2/1151

 13 TIN MAN 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R10, Y 2Y 4Y 2Y 5/4D. Ashton 531341 3/0128

 14 SHADY LUNA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4C. Newcombe 546789 1/0126

 15 WESTSIDE YOGI Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R2, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545294 1/0120

 16 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4P. Reid 551667 1/0114

 17 PAMJAMS OVERTIME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/1102

 18 SYCAMORE LUCY LU Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4J. Tuovi 546788 1/0101

 19 ALTHEA RUTH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4C. Buick 556992 1/0100

 20 FLYING FALCON Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/087

 21 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R7, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 546773 1/084
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 1 WHY TELL TINA Last start winner TEM, 14/02/2023, R7, P 1P 4P 8C 5/1P. Sims 549753 4/3192

 2 TELL ME ANYTHING Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/2126

 3 ASTON WHISKY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R6, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2B. Talbot 547283 5/3213

 4 TIGGERLONG WATER Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1M. Finn 543523 6/3174

 5 FRONT ROW 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4P. Reid 533466 4/0117

 6 ASTON PIVOT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1B. Talbot 546066 5/3204

 7 ASTON OSCAR Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 541699 5/3180

 8 TIGGERLONG CAR Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1M. Finn 543526 6/3126

 9 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 6P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/378

 10 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 4/063
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 1 TIGGERLONG RUBY Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3H. Finn 555081 2/1219

 2 TIGGERLONG ZAP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0174

 3 SIN NOMBRE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 2/0162

 4 TIGGERLONG MATE Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4M. Finn 555078 2/0153

 5 SHADY LUNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4C. Newcombe 546789 1/0126

 6 LET'S PLAY TIP Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R6, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4A. Della Bosca 556582 1/072

 7 IRINKA ARCHIE Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R8, P 7P 7Y 8P 5/3B. Talbot 546137 2/170

 8 JUST ABOUT TO 1 Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R4, P 4P 2P 5P M/1R. Mcdonald 561604 0/0121

 9 MISS GIVEAWAY Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R2, P 3P 7P 8P M/1P. Cowell 549564 0/088

 10 CAWBOURNE GORDIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1B. Talbot 557230 0/058

 11 CAWBOURNE SILVER Weighted points score M/1B. Talbot 557220 0/00
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WAG Friday, 24 February 2023

P NG 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTSIDE CANDY Last start Provincial winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2G. Mckinnon 545290 13/7372

 2 ASTON BURTON Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R9, P 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2D. Breust 541711 7/5168

 3 RALPH 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 17/02/2023, R2, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 21/7236

 4 WHY TELL TINA Last start winner TEM, 14/02/2023, R7, P 1P 4P 8C 5/1P. Sims 549753 4/3192

 5 TELL ME ANYTHING Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/2126

 6 ASTON WHISKY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R6, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2B. Talbot 547283 5/3213

 7 TIGGERLONG WATER Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1M. Finn 543523 6/3174

 8 FRONT ROW 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4P. Reid 533466 4/0117

 9 ASTON PIVOT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1B. Talbot 546066 5/3204

 10 ASTON OSCAR Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 541699 5/3180

 11 TIGGERLONG CAR Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1M. Finn 543526 6/3126

 12 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 6P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/378

 13 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 4/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 February 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNORKERS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/02/2023, R1, P 3P 3P 3P 2/1/1L. Holmes 538068 9/8271

 2 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 Weighted points score SHP, 20/02/2023, R7 3P 1P 5P 2/1/2S. Kemp 550294 7/6231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 February 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG GILL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/02/2023, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Keys 555079 6/5303

 2 RALPH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/02/2023, R2, P 4P 2P 4P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 21/7236
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 24 February 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAYLEN BALE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 14/02/2023, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1F. Herbert 539766 0/0116

 2 DANA PAULINE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 560970 0/098

 3 LET'S GO MARTY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/02/2023, R1, P 3P 6P M/1G. Mitchell 561825 0/083

 4 JUST ABOUT TO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 03/02/2023, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1R. Mcdonald 561604 0/0121

 5 SLICK ZEUS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/01/2023, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1S. Kemp 554967 0/070

 6 FLEX UP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R1, P 8P 4P 8P M/1C. Cooney 557981 0/064

 7 CAWBOURNE GORDIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1B. Talbot 557230 0/058

 8 CHASING ANDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/052
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